Brasileiro de Velocross - 82 Etp
VX3 Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/11/2009 13:30. EE B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) FABIANO GRAHL DE SOUZA 3 1:17.548 13:50:30.324
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 1 13:47:46.216 4 1:19.375 +1.827 13:51:49.699
1 13:47:40.885 2 1:09.289 +0.756 13:48:55.505 5 1:18.918 +1.370 13:53:08.617
2 1:06.332 +1.059 13:48:47.217 3 1:09.191 +0.658 13:50:04.696 6 1:19.591 +2.043 13:54:28.208
3 1:05.273 13:49:52.490 4 1:08.533 13:51:13.229 7 1:18.915 +1.367 13:55:47.123
4 1:05.852 +0.579 13:50:58.342 5 1:09.632 +1.099 13:52:22.861 8 1:20.899 +3.351 13:57:08.022
5 1:05.467 +0.194 13:52:03.809 6 1:.08.879 +0.346 13:53:31.740 9 1:18.668 +1.120 13:58:26.690
6 1:06.401 +1.128 13:53:10.210 7 1:09.453 +0.920 13:54:41.193 10 1:19.248 +1.700 13:59:45.938
7 1:07.013 +1.740 13:54:17.223 8 1:08.832 +0.299 13:55:50.025
8 1:06.871 +1.598 13:55:24.094 9 1:08.588 +0.055 13:56:58.613 (38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER
9 1:06.358 +1.085 13:56:30.452 10 1:08.695 +0.162 13:58:07.308 1 13:47:43.984
10 1:06.611 +1.338 13:57:37.063 1 1:09.040 +0.507 13:59:16.348 2 1:27.723 +20.354 13:49:11.707
1 1:09.827 +4.554 13:58:46.890 3 1:08.712 +1.343 13:50:20.419
(6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI 4 1:07.369 13:51:27.788
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 1 13:47:46.909 5 1:07.950 +0.581 13:52:35.738
1 13:47:41.836 2 1:10.292 +2.369 13:48:57.201 6 1:08.640 +1.271 13:53:44.378
2 1:06.391 +0.394 13:48:48.227 3 1:09.831 +1.908 13:50:07.032 7 1:12.491 +5.122 13:54:56.869
3 1:06.545 +0.548 13:49:54.772 4 1:09.302 +1.379 13:51:16.334
4 1:06.265 +0.268 13:51:01.037 5 1:09.211 +1.288 13:52:25.545
5 1:05.997 13:52:07.034 6 1:08.227 +0.304 13:53:33.772
6 1:06.650 +0.653 13:53:13.684 7 1:09.083 +1.160 13:54:42.855
7 1:07.064 +1.067 13:54:20.748 8 1:08.935 +1.012 13:55:51.790
8 1:06.756 +0.759 13:55:27.504 9 1:07.923 13:56:59.713
9 1:06.797 +0.800 13:56:34.301 10 1:08.392 +0.469 13:58:08.105
10 1:07.430 +1.433 13:57:41.731 11 1:08.625 +0.702 13:59:16.730
1 1:08.502 +2.505 13:58:50.233
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA
(44) FERNANDO SANCHES BERWANGER 1 13:47:47.255
1 13:47:43.610 2 1:10.263 +2.179 13:48:57.518
2 1:07.821 +1.906 13:48:51.431 3 1:09.827 +1.743 13:50:07.345
3 1:07.433 +1.518 13:49:58.864 4 1:09.247 +1.163 13:51:16.592
4 1:08.135 +2.220 13:51:06.999 5 1:09.195 +1.111 13:52:25.787
5 1:06.866 +0.951 13:52:13.865 6 1:08.379 +0.295 13:53:34.166
6 1:05.915 13:53:19.780 7 1:09.227 +1.143 13:54:43.393
7 1:06.476 +0.561 13:54:26.256 8 1:08.709 +0.625 13:55:52.102
8 1:06.643 +0.728 13:55:32.899 9 1:08.469 +0.385 13:57:00.571
9 1:06.751 +0.836 13:56:39.650 10 1:08.084 13:58:08.655
10 1:06.677 +0.762 13:57:46.327 11 1:08.504 +0.420 13:59:17.159
1 1:07.467 +1.552 13:58:53.794
(120) PAULO KRUTZSCH
(712) ADENIR GIOVNI DA VEIGA 1 13:48:20.139
1 13:47:43.473 2 1:10.697 13:49:30.836
2 1:07.177 +0.211 13:48:50.650 3 1:11.812 +1.115 13:50:42.648
3 1:07.022 +0.056 13:49:57.672 4 1:11.903 +1.206 13:51:54.551
4 1:08.769 +1.803 13:51:06.441 5 1:12.377 +1.680 13:53:06.928
5 1:08.073 +1.107 13:52:14.514 6 1:14.273 +3.576 13:54:21.201
6 1:06.966 13:53:21.480 7 1:12.471 +1.774 13:55:33.672
7 1:08.066 +1.100 13:54:29.546 8 1:13.022 +2.325 13:56:46.694
8 1:07.644 +0.678 13:55:37.190 9 1:13.915 +3.218 13:58:00.609
9 1:08.664 +1.698 13:56:45.854 10 1:12.372 +1.675 13:59:12.981
10 1:07.958 +0.992 13:57:53.812
1 1:08.994 +2.028 13:59:02.806 (75) JOSE LUIZ MARCHIOTTO JUNIOR
1 13:47:52.107
(76) SANDRO BOTELHO 2 1:15.748 +0.074 13:49:07.855
1 13:47:44.313 3 1:16.437 +0.763 13:50:24.292
2 1:09.276 +1.332 13:48:53.589 4 1:15.674 13:51:39.966
3 1:08.597 +0.653 13:50:02.186 5 1:15.998 +0.324 13:52:55.964
4 1:08.478 +0.534 13:51:10.664 6 1:16.194 +0.520 13:54:12.158
5 1:09.069 +1.125 13:52:19.733 7 1:17.030 +1.356 13:55:29.188
6 1:08.386 +0.442 13:53:28.119 8 1:18.872 +3.198 13:56:48.060
7 1:09.032 +1.088 13:54:37.151 9 1:18.030 +2.356 13:58:06.090
8 1:08.642 +0.698 13:55:45.793 10 1:23.176 +7.502 13:59:29.266
9 1:07.944 13:56:53.737
10 1:08.327 +0.383 13:58:02.064 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
1 1:08.215 +0.271 13:59:10.279 1 13:47:53.294
2 1:19.482 +1.934 13:49:12.776
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